
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
MARCH 8, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 16031100 3/07/16  10:14AM FIREHOUSE ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

CELL PHONE 
COPPER TUBING 
BRASS FITTINGS 
SCRAP BRASS 

100.00 
1600.00 
1500.00 
200.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16031169 3/07/16  2:29PM MISTY LANE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TENT 200.00 

      

 
 

 


